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№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер

1 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ Айрат 23.07.1972 127 б/р Самостоятельно

2 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ Амир 06.12.2004 142 2 юн Князев П.А.

3 ГАЛКИН Эрнест 15.09.2005 73 б/р Князев П.А. 

4 ГАНИЕВ Далиль 09.07.2010 119 2 юн Тихонов В.А.

5 ГИБАТОВ Мурат 07.09.2009 161 2 юн Тихонов В.А.

6 ГИМАДЕЕВ Ильдар 25.11.2009 190 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

7 ГУМЕРОВ Карим 06.07.2005 130 б/р Князев П.А. 

8 ДЫКИН Антон 27.09.1982 128 б/р Самостоятельно

9 ДЫКИНА Анна 15.12.2010 146 2 юн Тихонов В.А.

10 ЗИННАТУЛЛИН Ришат 29.01.1980 0 б/р Филиппов В.В.

11 ИЛЬЯСОВА Рузанна 22.07.2010 163 2 юн Князев П.А. 

12 КОРОСТЕЛЕВ Лев 24.07.2008 125 б/р Тихонов В.А. 

13 ЛУКАЧ Наталия 06.05.1954 189 б/р Самостоятельно

14 МАТАБАРОВА Аида 09.03.2006 154 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

15 МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВ Талгат 14.08.2006 153 б/р Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он

16 ПИГАЛЕВ Роман 11.11.1983 146 б/р Рыбно-Слободский р-он

17 ПОЛШКОВ Андрей 17.07.2009 160 2 юн Тихонов В.А.

18 РАХИМЗЯНОВА Лия 21.07.2007 161 б/р Степанова А.А. 

19 САБИРОВА Альмира 02.04.2008 172 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

20 САГИТОВА Алия 15.03.1982 124 б/р Самостоятельно

21 САДИКОВ Тимур 14.08.2006 149 2 юн Князев П.А. 

22 САФИУЛЛИН Рашид 12.08.2004 195 б/р Степанова А.А. 

23 ТРИБУНСКАЯ Анна 09.01.2003 78 3 юн Ершова Е.А. 

24 УСМАНОВ Анвар 26.12.1983 101 б/р Самостоятельно

25 УСМАНОВ Тимур 03.09.2008 194 2 юн Тихонов В.А.

26 ФАЗЛЫЕВ Фаиль 07.07.2003 133 б/р Филиппов В.В.

27 ФАЙЗРАХМАНОВ Шамиль 29.11.1943 133 б/р Самостоятельно

28 ФЕКЛИН Сергей 04.06.2004 160 б/р Феклин А.А.

29 ШАКИРОВ Адель 18.10.2006 164 2 юн Степанова А.А. 

30 ШАРАФИЕВ Артур 26.03.2010 156 2 юн Тихонов В.А.

31 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ Амир 16.07.2008 194 1 юн Шахова Ю.А. 

32 ЯГУДИН Азат 24.12.2007 135 2 юн Ершова Е.А. 
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С П И С О К   У Ч А С Т Н И К О В

III лига



Группа № 1
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-1

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 1-2 0-2

Группа № 2
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-1 2-0

1 1 2

0-2 1-2 2-1

1 2 2

1-2 2-1 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 1-2 0-2

Группа № 3
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2

1-2 2-0 2-0

2 2 2

2-1 2-0 2-0

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-1

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 1-2

Группа № 4
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 2

0-2 1-2 2-0

1 2 2

0-2 2-1 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

2

4 ТРИБУНСКАЯ Анна Ершова Е.А. 3 4

3 ФАЙЗРАХМАНОВ Шамиль Самостоятельно 5

1

2 ШАРАФИЕВ Артур Тихонов В.А. 4 3

1 ГИМАДЕЕВ Ильдар Шахова Ю.А. 6

1 2 3 4

3

4 ГАЛКИН Эрнест Князев П.А. 3 4

3 ФАЗЛЫЕВ Фаиль Филиппов В.В. 4

2

2 МАТАБАРОВА Аида Ершова Е.А. 6 1

1 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ Амир Шахова Ю.А. 5

1 2 3 4

2

4 ЗИННАТУЛЛИН Ришат Филиппов В.В. 3 4

3 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ Амир Князев П.А. 5

1

2 МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВ Талгат
Карамышев М.М. Сабинский 

р-он 4 3

1 УСМАНОВ Тимур Тихонов В.А. 6

1 2 3 4

2 ДЫКИНА Анна Тихонов В.А. 4 3

2

4 САДИКОВ Тимур Князев П.А. 3 4

3 ПИГАЛЕВ Роман Рыбно-Слободский р-он 5

1 САФИУЛЛИН Рашид Степанова А.А. 
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Предварительный этап

1 2 3 4

6 1
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Предварительный этап

Группа № 5
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

Группа № 6
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2

0-2 2-1 2-0

1 1 2

0-2 1-2 2-1

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 1-2

Группа № 7
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 1

0-2 2-0 1-2

2 2 2

2-0 2-1 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 1-2 1-2

2 1 2

2-1 0-2 2-1

Группа № 8
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-1 2-0

1 2 1

0-2 2-1 0-2

1 1 1

1-2 1-2 1-2

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-1

4

4 КОРОСТЕЛЕВ Лев Тихонов В.А. 5 2

3 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ Айрат Самостоятельно 3

1

2 РАХИМЗЯНОВА Лия Степанова А.А. 4 3

1 ИЛЬЯСОВА Рузанна Князев П.А. 6

1 2 3 4

4

4 САГИТОВА Алия Самостоятельно 5 2

3 ДЫКИН Антон Самостоятельно 3

2 ГИБАТОВ Мурат Тихонов В.А. 6 1

34

1 2 3 4

1 ШАКИРОВ Адель Степанова А.А. 

3

4 ГАНИЕВ Далиль Тихонов В.А. 3 4

3 ГУМЕРОВ Карим Князев П.А. 4

1

2 ФЕКЛИН Сергей Феклин А.А. 5 2

1 САБИРОВА Альмира Ершова Е.А. 6

1 2 3 4

3

4 УСМАНОВ Анвар Самостоятельно 3 4

3 ЯГУДИН Азат Ершова Е.А. 4

1

2 ПОЛШКОВ Андрей Тихонов В.А. 5 2

1 ЛУКАЧ Наталия Самостоятельно 6

1 2 3 4



1 САФИУЛЛИН Р. Степанова А.А. 

1 САФИУЛЛИН Р.
2 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ А. Шахова Ю.А. 3-0 9

3 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ Амир Князев П.А. САФИУЛЛИН Р.
2 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ А. 3-1 13

4 ЛУКАЧ Н. Самостоятельно 3-1
5 ГИБАТОВ М. Тихонов В.А. САФИУЛЛИН Р.

3 ГИБАТОВ М. 3-0
6 ФЕКЛИН С. Феклин А.А. 3-0 10 15

7 КОРОСТЕЛЕВ Л. Тихонов В.А. ГИБАТОВ М.
4 ГИМАДЕЕВ И. 3-2

8 ГИМАДЕЕВ И. Шахова Ю.А. 3-0
9 МАТАБАРОВА А. Ершова Е.А. САФИУЛЛИН Рашид 1

5 МАТАБАРОВА А. 3-0
10 ПОЛШКОВ А. Тихонов В.А. 3-0 11

11 ФАЙЗРАХМАНОВ Ш. Самостоятельно МАТАБАРОВА А.
6 ФАЙЗРАХМАНОВ Ш. 3-0 14

12 ИЛЬЯСОВА Р. Князев П.А. 3-2
13 САБИРОВА А. Ершова Е.А. УСМАНОВ Т.

7 САБИРОВА А. 3-0
14 ПИГАЛЕВ Р. Рыбно-Слободский р-он 3-0 12 -15 УСМАНОВ Тимур 2
15 САГИТОВА А. Самостоятельно УСМАНОВ Т.

8 УСМАНОВ Т. 3-0
16 УСМАНОВ Т. Тихонов В.А. 3-0

-13 ГИБАТОВ М.
-12 САБИРОВА А. 26

-1 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ А. 20 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ А. ГИБАТОВ М.
16 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ А. 3-1 24 3-1

-2 ЛУКАЧ Н. 3-1 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ А.
-11 ФАЙЗРАХМАНОВ Ш. 3-0

-3 ФЕКЛИН С. 21 ФЕКЛИН С.
17 ФЕКЛИН С. 3-1 ГИБАТОВ Мурат 3

-4 КОРОСТЕЛЕВ Л. 3-0 -14 МАТАБАРОВА А. 3-1
-10 ГИМАДЕЕВ И. 27

-5 ПОЛШКОВ А. 22 ГИМАДЕЕВ И. ГИМАДЕЕВ И.
18 ПОЛШКОВ А. 3-0 25 3-2

-6 ИЛЬЯСОВА Р. 3-2 ГИМАДЕЕВ И.
-9 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ А. 3-1

-7 ПИГАЛЕВ Р. 23 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ А. ГИМАДЕЕВ И. 4
19 САГИТОВА А. 3-0

-8 САГИТОВА А. 3-1 -26 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ А.
28 МАТАБАРОВА А. 5

-27 МАТАБАРОВА А. 3-1

-28 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ А. 6

-24 ФЕКЛИН С.
29 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ А. 7

-25 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ А. 3-2

-28 ФЕКЛИН С. 8
-20 САБИРОВА А.

30 САБИРОВА А.
-21 ФАЙЗРАХМАНОВ Ш. 3-0 32

ПОЛШКОВ А. 9
-22 ПОЛШКОВ А. 3-1

31 ПОЛШКОВ А.
-23 САГИТОВА А. 3-1 -32 САБИРОВА А. 10

-30 ФАЙЗРАХМАНОВ Ш.
33 ФАЙЗРАХМАНОВ Ш. 11

-31 САГИТОВА А. 3-1

-33 САГИТОВА А. 12
-16 ЛУКАЧ Н.

34 ЛУКАЧ Н.
-17 КОРОСТЕЛЕВ Л. 3-1 36

ЛУКАЧ Н. 13
-18 ИЛЬЯСОВА Р. 3-1

35 ПИГАЛЕВ Р.
-19 ПИГАЛЕВ Р. 3-2 -36 ПИГАЛЕВ Р. 14

-34 КОРОСТЕЛЕВ Л.
36 ИЛЬЯСОВА Р. 15

-35 ИЛЬЯСОВА Р. 3-1

-36 КОРОСТЕЛЕВ Л. 16
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1 ДЫКИНА А. Тихонов В.А.

1 ДЫКИНА А.
2 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ А.Самостоятельно 2-1

3 ЗИННАТУЛЛИН Р. Филиппов В.В. ЗИННАТУЛЛИН Р.
2 ЗИННАТУЛЛИН Р. 2-1

4 ЯГУДИН А. Ершова Е.А. 2-0

5 ШАКИРОВ А. Степанова А.А. ШАКИРОВ А.
3 ШАКИРОВ А. 2-0

6 ТРИБУНСКАЯ А. Ершова Е.А. 2-0

7 ГАНИЕВ Д. Тихонов В.А. ШАКИРОВ А.
4 ГАНИЕВ Д. 2-0

8 ФАЗЛЫЕВ Ф. Филиппов В.В. 2-0

9 ШАРАФИЕВ А. Тихонов В.А.

5 ШАРАФИЕВ А. 2-1 17 место

10 ГАЛКИН Э. Князев П.А. 2-1

11 УСМАНОВ А. Самостоятельно ГУМЕРОВ К.
6 ГУМЕРОВ К. 2-1

12 ГУМЕРОВ К. Князев П.А. 2-0

13 РАХИМЗЯНОВА Л. Степанова А.А. ДЫКИН А.
7 РАХИМЗЯНОВА Л. 2-0

14 САДИКОВ Т. Князев П.А. 2-1

15 ДЫКИН А. Самостоятельно ДЫКИН А. 18 место

8 ДЫКИН А. 2-1

16 МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВ Т.Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он 2-0 -13 ЗИННАТУЛЛИН Р.

-14 ГУМЕРОВ К. 2-0 19 место

-9 ДЫКИНА А. 20 место

ДЫКИНА А.
-10 ГАНИЕВ Д. 2-0

-11 ШАРАФИЕВ А. 2-1 21 место

ШАРАФИЕВ А.
-12 РАХИМЗЯНОВА Л. 2-0

-17 ГАНИЕВ Д.           22 место

-18 РАХИМЗЯНОВА Л. 2-1 23 место

24 место

-1 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ А.
ЯГУДИН А.

-2 ЯГУДИН А. 2-0

-3 ТРИБУНСКАЯ А. ЯГУДИН А.
ФАЗЛЫЕВ Ф. 2-1

-4 ФАЗЛЫЕВ Ф. 2-1

-5 ГАЛКИН Э.
ГАЛКИН Э. 2-0 25 место

-6 УСМАНОВ А. 2-0

-7 САДИКОВ Т. МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВ Т.
МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВ Т. 2-0

-8 МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВ Т. 2-0 26 место

-25 ФАЗЛЫЕВ Ф.

-26 ГАЛКИН Э. 2-1 27 место

-21 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ А. 28 место

БИКМУХАМЕТОВ А.
-22 ТРИБУНСКАЯ А. 2-0

-23 УСМАНОВ А. 2-0 29 место

САДИКОВ Т.
-24 САДИКОВ Т. 2-0

30 место

-29 ТРИБУНСКАЯ А.

-30 УСМАНОВ А. 2-1 31 место

32 место

29

31
БИКМУХАМЕТОВ А.

30
САДИКОВ Т.

32
ТРИБУНСКАЯ А.

УСМАНОВ А.

28
ФАЗЛЫЕВ Ф.

ГАЛКИН Э.

26

24
ЯГУДИН А.

20
ГАНИЕВ Д.

РАХИМЗЯНОВА Л.

21

25

22

27
МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВ Т.

23

16
ГУМЕРОВ К.

ЗИННАТУЛЛИН Р.

17

19
ДЫКИНА А.

18
ШАРАФИЕВ А.
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2 ФИНАЛ
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9

13
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ДЫКИН А.

11

14

12

ШАКИРОВ А.



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер

1 САФИУЛЛИН Рашид 12.08.2004 195 б/р Степанова А.А. 

2 УСМАНОВ Тимур 03.09.2008 194 2 юн Тихонов В.А.

3 ГИБАТОВ Мурат 07.09.2009 161 2 юн Тихонов В.А.

4 ГИМАДЕЕВ Ильдар 25.11.2009 190 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

5 МАТАБАРОВА Аида 09.03.2006 154 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

6 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ Амир 16.07.2008 194 1 юн Шахова Ю.А. 

7 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ Амир 06.12.2004 142 2 юн Князев П.А.

8 ФЕКЛИН Сергей 04.06.2004 160 б/р Феклин А.А.

9 ПОЛШКОВ Андрей 17.07.2009 160 2 юн Тихонов В.А.

10 САБИРОВА Альмира 02.04.2008 172 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

11 ФАЙЗРАХМАНОВ Шамиль 29.11.1943 133 б/р Самостоятельно

12 САГИТОВА Алия 15.03.1982 124 б/р Самостоятельно

13 ЛУКАЧ Наталия 06.05.1954 189 б/р Самостоятельно

14 ПИГАЛЕВ Роман 11.11.1983 146 б/р Рыбно-Слободский р-он

15 ИЛЬЯСОВА Рузанна 22.07.2010 163 2 юн Князев П.А. 

16 КОРОСТЕЛЕВ Лев 24.07.2008 125 б/р Тихонов В.А. 

17 ДЫКИН Антон 27.09.1982 128 б/р Самостоятельно

18 ШАКИРОВ Адель 18.10.2006 164 2 юн Степанова А.А. 

19 ГУМЕРОВ Карим 06.07.2005 130 б/р Князев П.А. 

20 ЗИННАТУЛЛИН Ришат 29.01.1980 0 б/р Филиппов В.В.

21 ДЫКИНА Анна 15.12.2010 146 2 юн Тихонов В.А.

22 ШАРАФИЕВ Артур 26.03.2010 156 2 юн Тихонов В.А.

23 ГАНИЕВ Далиль 09.07.2010 119 2 юн Тихонов В.А.

24 РАХИМЗЯНОВА Лия 21.07.2007 161 б/р Степанова А.А. 

25 МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВ Талгат 14.08.2006 153 б/р Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он

26 ЯГУДИН Азат 24.12.2007 135 2 юн Ершова Е.А. 

27 ФАЗЛЫЕВ Фаиль 07.07.2003 133 б/р Филиппов В.В.

28 ГАЛКИН Эрнест 15.09.2005 73 б/р Князев П.А. 

29 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ Айрат 23.07.1972 127 б/р Самостоятельно

30 САДИКОВ Тимур 14.08.2006 149 2 юн Князев П.А. 

31 ТРИБУНСКАЯ Анна 09.01.2003 78 3 юн Ершова Е.А. 

32 УСМАНОВ Анвар 26.12.1983 101 б/р Самостоятельно

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису
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